
STANDARD SEVEN  17TH-18TH MARCH 2025 STANDARD SEVEN

B

0 0% 2 67% 3 100% 0 0% 0 0% 1 33%

0 0% 1 33% 0 0% 1 33% 0 0% 2 67%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 67% 3 100% 0 0%

3 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

44.3 1
42.0 2
40.0 3
32.0 4
24.7 5
15.3 6

80%

0%

188%

64%
49%
31%

SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

0
2
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

FAILED 0 0%
3 12%

3

PASSED

SAT 12%

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

84%

ABSENTEES 22

SOCIAL STUDIES

89%

E [01 - 10]

2

0
3
0
0
0

0%
12%
0%

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: WANGING'OMBE

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: NJOMBE ROSELIGHT

CME

 

33.1 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

68% 

32% 

Page 1 of 2



STANDARD SEVEN  17TH-18TH MARCH 2025 STANDARD SEVEN

N
O NAME SE
X

M
A

TH

KI
SW

EN
G

SC
I

SS
T

CM
E

TO
TA

L

A
V

G

G
RA

D
E

PO
S

1 DEVIS FREDY NYALIESA M 19 D 48 A 46 A 29 C 25 C 42 A 209 34.8 B 1
2 BRIAN ABEL BUSUMBIRO M 13 D 36 B 45 A 34 B 26 C 40 B 194 32.3 B 2
3 JONAIS MASHAKA MSIGWA F 14 D 42 A 42 A 33 C 23 C 38 B 192 32.0 B 3

32% 

Page 2 of 2


