REGION: NJOMBE	RO)\$	=[IGH	DIS	DISTRICT: WANGING'OMBE							
SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS													
SCHOOL AVERAGE	33.1		CATE	GORY	BELOW	<i>l</i> 40	GRAD	В					
GRADE/MARKS	MATH		DE AI	VALYSI ENG	S VS PE		NTAGE	CME					
A [41 - 50] B [31 - 40] C [21 - 30] D [11 - 20] E [01 - 10]	0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 100% 0 0%	2 1 0 0	67% 33% 0% 0%	3 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%	0 0% 1 33% 2 67% 0 0%	0 0 3 0	0% 0% 100% 0%	1 33% 2 67% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%					
SUBJECT RANK ENGLISH	(ING 44.3 89%	1		OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS GRADES BOYS GIRLS TOTAL PA									
KISWAHILI CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION	42.0 84% 40.0 80%	3		A [41 - 50] B [31 - 40]	2	0	0	0% 12%					
SCIENCE SOCIAL STUDIES MATHEMATICS	32.0 64% 24.7 49% 15.3 31%	5 6		C [21 - 30] D [11 - 20] E[01 - 10]		0 0	0 0	0% 0% 0%					
SAT ABSENTEES		3 22		% %	PASS % BY SEX 2 1								
PASSED FAILED		3	12 09		المارية المارية	68%		32%					

ON	NAME	SEX	МАТН		KISW		ENG		SCI		SST		CME		TOTAL	AVG	GRADE	POS
1	DEVIS FREDY NYALIESA	М	19	D	48	Α	46	Α	29	C	25	С	42	Α	209	34.8	В	1
2	BRIAN ABEL BUSUMBIRO	М	13	D	36	В	45	Α	34	В	26	С	40	В	194	32.3	В	2
3	JONAIS MASHAKA MSIGWA	F	14	D	42	A	42	A	33	C	23	С	38	В	192	32.0	В	3